
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 51 35 51 50 0.38 0

2 64 50 54 54 0.75 0

3 56 9 10 5 1.05 0

4 20 6 8 5 0

5 33 8 24 22 0

6 34 23 30 28 0.02 1 1 0 Snow

7 38 28 35 34 0.43 T T 0 Snow and rain

8 59 34 38 38 0.7 0

9 38 13 15 10 0

10 30 14 16 13 0

11 31 15 18 16 T T T 0 Snow

12 25 15 19 18 T T T 0 Snow

13 30 18 31 30 0.15 1 1 0 Snow and sleet

14 38 29 37 36 0.54 0 Rain

15 42 20 21 14 0

16 33 20 32 29 0

17 47 24 27 22 0

18 42 23 36 31 T T T 0 Sleet, snow & rain

19 36 12 14 10 0

20 27 13 27 24 0

21 36 25 35 34 1.59 0 Freezing rain

22 47 34 36 33 0.22 0

23 41 20 24 20 0

24 50 23 50 49 0.86 0

25 56 30 31 26 0.55 0

26 38 27 33 30 T T T 0 Snow

27 43 30 32 27 0

28 48 29 33 33 0.34 3 3 0 Snow

29 39 32 39 34 0.04 T 1 0 Snow

30 42 29 31 28 T 0

31 40 23 27 24 0

Avg. 40 23 29 27 ##### ##### Total 6.49 3 Total 0 Total 0

1254 711 Greatest 1.59 3 Adj. Total 0.00

Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
1

9
7

9
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 33 25 26 21 0

2 32 22 25 19 0

3 36 21 23 20 0

4 38 23 30 28 0

5 45 14 16 10 0

6 28 14 16 13 0

7 31 15 22 22 0.2 2.2 2 0 Snow

8 24 6 10 8 0.25 2 4 0 Snow

9 34 9 17 16 0.04 1 5 0 Snow

10 22 -7 -6 -4 5 0

11 26 -4 6 6 5 0

12 21 1 16 14 5 0

13 21 5 8 5 0.41 5.5 10 0 Snow

14 22 -8 -6 -4 10 0

15 24 -4 17 16 T T 9 0 Snow

16 24 16 24 24 0.05 0.5 8 0 Sleet

17 32 4 6 2 8 0

18 18 -6 3 0 T 8 0 Snow

19 20 0 10 10 1.56 22 30 0 Snow

20 35 5 8 5 30 0

21 42 11 35 34 30 0

22 43 30 33 33 0.08 22 0

23 55 24 35 33 14 0

24 42 33 38 38 0.35 10 0

25 43 36 40 40 1.6 5 0

26 41 35 36 36 1.37 2 0

27 38 33 35 33 T 1 0

28 42 30 37 35 T 0

29 0

Avg. 33 14 20 18 ##### ##### Total 5.91 22 Total 0 Total 0

912 383 Greatest 1.6 22 Adj. Total 0.00

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
1

9
7

9
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 54 28 31 28 T 0

2 52 30 34 34 T 0

3 58 32 38 37 0

4 48 37 42 41 0

5 63 40 56 55 0.13 0

6 61 52 53 52 0.77 0

7 53 31 36 34 0

8 55 28 35 33 0

9 56 30 37 35 0

10 61 36 49 46 0

11 68 32 34 34 0.62 T T 0 Rain & snow flurries

12 38 26 32 26 0

13 50 23 36 34 0

14 65 35 60 54 0

15 64 27 27 21 T 0

16 34 17 26 20 0

17 47 22 34 31 0

18 63 28 34 32 0

19 66 25 37 35 0

20 57 28 41 37 0

21 62 35 47 42 0

22 66 30 43 41 0

23 69 31 46 42 0

24 66 46 54 54 0.7 0

25 62 45 47 43 0.25 0

26 53 36 40 34 0

27 47 26 37 34 0

28 50 23 38 31 0

29 53 37 53 50 T 0

30 80 51 64 58 0

31 86 63 66 59 0

Avg. 58 33 42 39 ##### ##### Total 2.47 0 Total 0 Total 0

1807 1030 Greatest 0.77 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

97
9

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 83 56 59 59 79 56 0.28 2178 3.91 0

2 67 46 48 48 68 48 0.09 2229 51 3.93 0.07

3 56 47 54 54 55 47 0.1 2246 17 4.03 0

4 55 42 43 43 55 44 0.24 2281 35 4.27 0

5 49 41 49 47 45 42 0.35 2314 33 4.63 0

6 60 36 52 46 67 42 2386 72 4.43 0.19

7 52 31 35 28 56 34 2509 123 4.16 0.27 Strong wnds

8 50 32 41 37 58 62 2560 51 4 0.16

9 52 40 43 42 55 39 0.05 2591 31 3.96 0.09

10 47 36 43 37 46 35 0.36 2676 85 4.28 0.04

11 59 30 47 42 65 36 2715 39 4.12 0.16

12 65 41 50 47 72 42 2742 27 3.97 0.15

13 65 48 50 47 67 49 2783 41 3.89 0.08

14 50 40 43 42 51 40 0.34 2860 77 4.23 0

15 63 41 58 50 66 41 2903 43 4.1 0.13

16 61 44 48 43 61 42 2976 73 3.96 0.14

17 54 43 49 43 51 40 3039 63 3.87 0.09

18 59 42 51 44 59 41 3093 54 3.72 0.15

19 65 37 51 42 71 42 3143 50 3.49 0.23

20 65 33 51 42 72 41 3195 52 3.24 0.25

21 66 37 53 46 74 43 3219 24 3.05 0.19

22 75 41 55 50 78 45 3255 36 2.82 0.23

23 75 54 64 58 78 58 3276 21 2.7 0.12

24 71 50 58 57 71 55 3287 11 2.61 0.09

25 67 55 63 62 64 56 T 3291 4 2.59 0.02

26 78 59 63 61 78 58 3334 43 2.45 0.14

27 67 58 60 60 66 58 1.37 3369 35 3.77 0.05

28 70 47 56 51 71 52 0.4 3392 23 4.07 0.1

29 67 43 47 44 71 45 T 3426 34 3.96 0.11

30 63 36 45 44 74 45 3454 28 3.78 0.18

Avg. 63 43 51 47 65 46 Total 3.58 0 Total 1276 Total 3.43

1876 1286 Greatest 1.37 0 Adj. Total 3.43

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

97
9

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3454 3.78

1 73 45 56 49 78 46 3480 26 3.56 0.22

2 73 34 47 44 77 45 3516 36 3.31 0.25

3 70 44 58 55 79 46 3537 21 3.14 0.17

4 75 58 64 62 69 52 3585 48 3.02 0.12

5 71 44 46 45 70 48 0.18 3612 27 3.14 0.06

6 65 37 42 42 78 48 3641 29 2.93 0.21

7 72 42 53 50 75 47 3670 29 2.77 0.16

8 82 53 63 61 86 51 3708 38 2.56 0.21

9 85 62 69 67 90 59 3750 42 2.3 0.26

10 87 62 69 67 93 63 3782 32 2.04 0.26

11 89 67 70 69 93 66 3814 32 1.81 0.23

12 85 65 67 66 95 67 3834 20 1.61 0.2

13 73 63 69 69 76 66 0.15 3850 16 1.69 0.07

14 75 57 58 56 80 59 0.93 3873 23 2.76 0

15 65 46 54 54 68 52 3890 17 2.69 0.07

16 77 52 59 56 87 54 3908 18 2.5 0.19

17 72 43 54 48 83 50 3942 34 2.25 0.25

18 71 48 56 54 81 50 3975 33 2.02 0.23

19 68 56 62 60 65 55 0.49 4044 69 2.47 0.04

20 72 59 60 59 81 59 T 4076 32 2.33 0.14

21 72 55 62 62 84 61 4097 21 2.2 0.13

22 74 55 63 62 78 60 4113 16 2.12 0.08

23 74 62 66 66 79 61 0.05 4133 20 2.06 0.11

24 78 63 68 67 81 65 0.2 4159 26 2.19 0.07

25 78 60 61 61 82 63 0.26 4186 27 2.33 0.12

26 73 46 52 49 82 53 0.03 4206 20 2.21 0.15

27 62 45 55 52 64 49 4224 18 2.13 0.08

28 75 53 61 59 77 50 4274 50 1.97 0.16

29 74 48 58 57 79 55 T 4288 14 1.87 0.1

30 77 49 60 58 84 55 0.2 4299 11 1.94 0.13

31 81 59 65 63 90 58 4317 18 1.73 0.21

Avg. 75 53 60 58 80 55 Total 2.49 0 Total 863 Total 4.68

2318 1632 Greatest 0.93 0 Adj. Total 4.68

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4317 1.73

1 76 63 70 70 79 63 1.49 4331 14 3.16 0.06

2 81 68 69 69 86 68 0.06 4345 14 3.1 0.12

3 77 64 66 65 83 66 0.94 4352 7 3.91 0.13

4 68 58 60 60 70 60 1.03 4363 11 4.9 0.04

5 72 53 60 59 75 60 4386 23 4.84 0.06

6 84 59 65 65 90 61 4398 12 4.67 0.17

7 83 61 69 69 88 68 0.06 4404 6 4.61 0.12

8 87 64 72 69 94 69 4419 15 4.38 0.23

9 85 66 70 68 90 68 4430 11 4.26 0.12

10 87 70 71 70 93 70 4452 22 4.01 0.25

11 86 61 62 59 94 57 0.03 4480 28 3.8 0.24

12 70 46 58 55 72 53 0.09 4508 28 3.76 0.13

13 75 51 62 56 84 54 4536 28 3.5 0.26

14 75 43 58 56 82 54 4552 16 3.3 0.2

15 78 48 66 59 89 55 4567 15 3.05 0.25

16 82 51 56 56 91 59 4586 19 2.81 0.24

17 83 55 66 65 90 59 0.39 4603 17 3 0.2

18 79 62 68 68 80 66 0.13 4624 21 3.5 0.08

19 85 59 63 58 91 61 4657 33 2.8 0.25

20 76 53 63 62 82 60 4674 17 2.66 0.14

21 79 51 62 58 92 60 4685 11 2.4 0.26

22 70 58 63 62 68 59 0.03 4699 14 2.36 0.07

23 84 59 67 64 92 60 4716 17 2.18 0.18

24 85 59 63 61 88 65 0.48 4730 14 2.48 0.18

25 65 46 61 54 69 50 T 4754 24 2.4 0.08

26 74 46 58 57 86 53 4779 25 2.18 0.22

27 75 46 58 57 89 55 4798 19 1.93 0.25

28 75 52 62 61 90 56 4813 15 1.72 0.21

29 81 57 64 63 89 60 0.12 4835 22 1.65 0.19

30 83 64 70 67 93 63 4853 18 1.47 0.18

Avg. 79 56 64 62 85 60 Total 4.85 0 Total 536 Total 5.11

2360 1693 Greatest 1.49 0 Adj. Total 5.11

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

79



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4853 1.47

1 83 61 66 65 89 63 1.15 4880 27 2.42 0.2

2 79 60 67 65 84 61 0.36 4896 16 2.61 0.17

3 79 64 69 63 81 62 4934 38 2.43 0.18

4 83 58 63 62 91 63 4959 25 2.19 0.24

5 75 53 59 57 72 53 0.28 4988 29 2.4 0.07

6 70 46 60 55 80 52 5017 29 2.22 0.18

7 78 49 59 57 89 53 5037 20 2 0.22

8 82 52 61 60 91 58 5048 11 1.79 0.21

9 82 57 65 63 92 60 5059 11 1.58 0.21

10 83 60 64 63 92 63 5081 22 1.37 0.21

11 79 58 67 66 80 62 5088 7 1.28 3 0.09 Refilled

12 85 65 71 70 94 64 5097 9 2.81 0.19

13 91 69 76 74 94 70 5106 9 2.61 0.2

14 91 69 72 72 95 71 1.55 5125 19 3.93 0.23

15 85 70 73 72 87 71 0.5 5141 16 4.28 0.15

16 87 71 76 75 92 72 5161 20 4.13 0.15

17 88 71 75 73 97 74 5180 19 4 0.13

18 90 71 75 74 95 73 5191 11 3.74 0.26

19 89 67 72 71 93 72 5203 12 3.53 0.21

20 83 66 71 70 90 71 5222 19 3.35 0.18

21 84 69 70 69 85 70 0.41 5228 6 3.69 0.07

22 81 65 69 69 89 69 0.15 5239 11 3.7 0.14

23 83 68 73 72 87 70 5255 16 3.57 0.13

24 88 68 73 72 92 70 0.03 5271 16 3.45 0.15

25 87 71 75 73 91 70 0.15 5286 15 3.47 0.13

26 85 73 76 75 88 73 0.3 5303 17 3.63 0.14

27 86 69 74 72 89 73 T 5314 11 3.54 0.09

28 87 65 70 69 95 71 5331 17 3.31 0.23

29 89 70 71 69 94 71 0.22 5342 11 3.37 0.16

30 85 69 71 70 89 70 0.13 5384 42 3.37 0.13

31 83 68 75 75 93 70 0.02 5402 18 3.33 0.06

Avg. 84 64 70 68 89 67 Total 5.25 0 Total 549 Total 5.11

2600 1992 Greatest 1.55 0 Adj. Total 5.11

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5402 3.33

1 89 70 75 75 99 74 5417 15 3.11 0.22

2 90 72 76 76 98 75 5432 15 2.91 0.2

3 90 70 73 73 97 73 5460 28 2.71 0.2

4 86 69 73 72 89 72 1.83 5469 9 4.35 0.19

5 89 67 74 71 95 72 5485 16 4.13 0.22

6 90 68 76 71 97 73 5499 14 3.9 0.23

7 88 64 69 65 95 71 5515 16 3.66 0.24

8 85 66 74 72 96 70 5528 13 3.43 0.23

9 93 68 71 69 96 70 0.22 5544 16 3.43 0.22

10 88 68 74 74 95 70 0.18 5555 11 3.39 0.22

11 93 66 68 68 98 71 0.7 5568 13 3.8 0.29

12 92 61 62 61 96 62 2.25 5626 58 5 0 Plus (+)   Strong winds and hail

13 71 54 59 57 62 55 0.58 5687 61 4.1 -3.57 0 Removed

14 78 57 63 61 86 55 5707 20 3.98 0

15 84 60 62 58 90 62 5733 26 3.69 0.29

16 72 52 58 55 76 55 5757 24 3.53 0.16

17 75 47 55 54 84 55 5777 20 3.33 0.2

18 75 56 64 60 84 56 5785 8 3.18 0.15

19 69 61 68 68 70 62 0.02 5798 13 3.17 0.03

20 85 64 69 69 90 65 0.05 5804 6 3.09 0.13

21 83 68 70 69 93 69 0.07 5817 13 3 0.16

22 73 54 61 61 79 61 0.95 5833 16 3.79 0.16

23 80 61 68 68 90 62 5842 9 3.63 0.16

24 82 65 75 73 84 68 5864 22 3.53 0.1

25 87 71 73 72 91 72 5889 25 3.4 0.13

26 89 70 73 73 96 72 0.1 5906 17 3.31 0.19

27 87 72 75 74 95 72 5917 11 3.15 0.16

28 89 69 72 71 95 71 0.75 5939 22 3.64 0.26

29 84 69 72 72 90 71 0.43 5950 11 3.91 0.16

30 85 68 72 72 86 71 0.18 5970 20 4 0.09

31 89 67 71 70 96 72 5974 4 3.85 0.15

Avg. 84 64 69 68 90 67 Total 8.31 0 Total 572 Total 5.14

2610 1994 Greatest 2.25 0 Adj. Total 5.14

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
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Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5974 3.85

1 88 64 66 66 96 70 5979 5 3.67 0.18

2 84 64 72 71 93 69 5986 7 3.53 0.14

3 87 70 72 71 92 62 6007 21 3.34 0.19

4 84 70 72 72 88 72 0.12 6016 9 3.35 0.11

5 86 70 74 73 92 72 6019 3 3.22 0.13

6 78 73 74 71 75 71 4.39 6083 64 5 3.22 0.00 Removed

7 87 63 68 67 91 67 6104 21 2.99 0.23

8 86 59 62 58 93 62 6111 7 2.84 0.15

9 76 50 53 57 83 54 6132 21 2.65 0.19

10 74 51 56 56 81 54 6141 9 2.51 0.14

11 78 54 60 59 84 57 6151 10 2.4 0.11

12 84 59 63 60 89 59 6155 4 2.24 0.16

13 79 53 60 59 87 60 6159 4 2.11 0.13

14 78 60 76 74 82 60 6195 36 2.04 0.07

15 86 54 59 54 86 56 0.12 6243 48 2.01 0.15

16 74 47 48 48 80 52 6262 19 1.85 0.16

17 74 47 52 52 84 52 6270 8 1.69 0.16

18 78 49 54 54 85 53 6275 5 1.58 0.11

19 80 54 65 63 86 54 6290 15 1.46 0.12

20 75 41 46 46 83 47 6317 27 1.26 3.05 0.20 Refilled

21 68 46 61 60 75 47 6331 14 2.96 0.09

22 71 60 70 70 68 59 2.2 6364 33 5 3.36 0.16 Removed

23 71 56 57 56 70 57 0.7 6386 22 4.02 0.04

24 68 45 51 50 74 52 6402 16 3.88 0.14

25 67 50 58 56 73 52 6413 11 3.78 0.10

26 68 54 58 57 68 58 6417 4 3.74 0.04

27 78 53 56 56 76 58 6420 3 3.7 0.04

28 75 55 60 60 78 58 6423 3 3.61 0.09

29 73 59 68 68 72 62 0.47 6426 3 4.04 0.04

30 82 67 70 69 81 68 0.05 6430 4 4.02 0.07

Avg. 78 57 62 61 82 59 Total 8.05 0 Total 456 Total 3.64

2337 1697 Greatest 4.39 0 Adj. Total 3.64

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6430 4.02

1 71 62 63 63 72 53 0.88 6444 14 4.88 0.02

2 72 60 62 62 72 62 0.33 6448 4 5.02 3.49 0.19

3 75 58 59 58 76 62 0.77 6455 7 4.16 0.1

4 73 50 54 53 78 57 6473 18 3.91 0.25

5 76 52 61 60 78 56 6491 18 3.82 0.09

6 66 42 44 43 66 45 1.71 6513 22 5 0 Plus

7 65 43 52 51 69 45 6540 27 5 0 Plus

8 63 42 49 45 61 44 6574 34 5.01 0

9 68 48 57 55 69 44 0.64 6613 39 5 3.64 0

10 69 32 34 34 64 40 0.8 6649 36 4.5 0

11 40 32 40 40 41 37 0.8 3 6655 6 5 3.73 0

12 55 39 49 47 56 37 0.04 6673 18 3.71 0.06

13 63 47 55 55 58 45 0.2 6684 11 3.89 0.02

14 55 35 43 40 52 38 0.55 6692 8 4.34 0.1

15 57 31 33 33 56 37 6712 20 4.3 0.04

16 62 32 46 45 63 37 6729 17 4.21 0.09

17 65 43 46 46 60 46 6731 2 4.14 0.07

18 72 44 47 47 71 48 6738 7 4.1 0.04

19 75 45 47 47 75 52 6742 4 4.03 0.07

20 75 45 59 58 73 52 6759 17 3.92 0.11

21 80 58 64 63 79 57 6782 23 3.84 0.08

22 85 57 58 58 83 62 6749 -33 3.78 0.06

23 85 57 63 62 82 60 6819 70 3.58 0.2

24 78 41 43 41 75 45 0.4 6866 47 3.84 0.14

25 53 37 41 39 51 37 6911 45 3.76 0.08

26 54 30 37 35 50 37 6929 18 3.68 0.08

27 51 28 30 30 51 36 6950 21 3.64 0.04

28 53 30 48 43 56 36 6963 13 3.56 0.08

29 56 35 51 47 51 40 0.02 6969 6 3.56 0.02

30 68 34 45 43 63 41 6980 11 3.5 0.06

31 61 33 40 39 64 40 6985 5 3.42 0.08

Avg. 66 43 49 48 65 46 Total 7.14 3 Total 555 Total 2.17

2041 1322 Greatest 1.71 3 Adj. Total 2.17

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 60 33 43 40 0

2 68 42 64 60 0

3 77 45 46 45 0.6 0

4 55 31 35 34 0

5 59 29 37 34 0

6 57 29 36 34 0

7 62 35 52 47 0

8 57 28 34 33 0

9 57 33 46 45 0

10 65 45 60 60 0.12 0

11 62 50 51 47 0.19 0

12 51 44 45 42 0.58 0

13 51 44 48 48 0.03 0

14 48 40 42 37 0.21 0

15 50 28 36 33 0

16 52 35 47 42 0

17 54 28 35 33 0

18 65 34 41 38 0

19 72 33 38 36 0

20 70 34 49 39 0

21 74 34 39 38 0

22 70 35 38 38 0

23 74 36 50 50 0

24 74 50 64 61 0

25 73 57 59 58 0

26 74 57 66 64 0.71 0

27 72 40 46 44 0.15 0

28 65 45 54 50 0

29 64 29 33 30 0

30 43 24 25 20 0

Avg. 63 38 45 43 ##### ##### Total 2.59 0 Total 0 Total 0

1875 1127 Greatest 0.71 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er
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24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 41 20 23 20 0

2 47 22 34 29 0

3 41 22 25 19 0

4 44 24 30 27 0

5 53 23 30 27 0

6 58 30 46 41 0

7 55 30 34 33 0.12 0

8 55 32 44 40 0

9 49 22 24 21 0

10 44 23 29 25 0

11 58 29 41 39 0

12 69 40 50 48 0

13 72 49 50 50 T 0

14 50 30 32 29 0.37 0

15 43 19 20 18 0

16 45 19 38 35 0

17 53 23 25 20 0

18 30 17 22 16 0

19 32 21 31 28 0

20 38 28 30 26 0

21 33 23 25 23 T T 0 Snow flurries

22 37 24 29 27 0

23 46 27 42 41 0

24 52 38 47 46 0.05 0

25 59 45 50 48 0.33 0

26 56 41 44 40 0

27 48 33 37 34 0

28 45 32 34 30 0

29 48 33 34 32 0

30 57 21 30 26 0

31 58 21 23 20 0

Avg. 49 28 34 31 ##### ##### Total 0.87 0 Total 0 Total 0

1516 861 Greatest 0.37 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

97
9

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


